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Last Name | First Name | District Email Address Signatuge ,

Airhart Lisa Grant Parish Lisa.airhart@gpsb.org Q? (D% UMJW N

Armstrong Whitney Morehouse Parish Warmstrong@mpsb.us ) / % O
Bailey Quintina Franklin Parish meow? 1232@yahoo.com = ﬂﬂ,\.ﬁl}.; f\
Bass Knox Stephanie Franklin Parish sbass@fpsb.us )&ﬁﬂ@\b‘a&\ 1’4!.\)_,\ - .
Beavers Latonzia Red River Parish Ibeavers@rrbulldogs.com /‘53? (}‘-i'?mpﬂl G BQ MW
Boothe Jamie Webster Parish Jamie.boothe@websterpsb.org _L'Q-ﬁﬂnm

Brown Delmon Caddo Parish dabrown@caddoschools.org v _
Caraway Ann City of Monroe Ann.caraway@mcschools.net () Ak Qﬂ YRS !,)

Cardin Jennifer Richland jcardin@richland.k12.la.us “Tonoy(One, 2

Carter Elsa Concordia Parish ecarter@cpsbla.us Vo s do

Clark Christy Bossier Parish christy.clark@bossierschools.org Whi sk, (V0 en AL

Cubie Kwanza Concordia Parish kcubie@cpsbla.us M}J ;

Davis Martha Bossier Parish martha.davis@bossierschools.org “ﬁ/]

Garison Melissa Bossier Parish Melissa.garison@bossierschools.org -ﬂ/] V( y ﬂq ~ <

Green Randy East Carroll Parish rgreen@e-carrollschools.org % [ G A~

Haastrup Antisha Claiborne Parish Antishahaastrup@gmail.com ’ i

Hamilton Nancy Caddo Parish nhamilton@caddoschools.org

Hammers Krystle Caddo Parish khammers@caddoschools.org

Hendrix Eldon Caddo Parish Ehendrix@caddoschools.org

Horne Lakristal Monroe City Schools Lakristal.Horne@mcschools.net

Issac Akilah Natchitoches Parish Akilah.issac@nat.k12.la.us

Jarrell Sandra Caddo Parish skjarrell@caddoschools.org

Johnson Dorothy East Carroll Parish djohnson@e-carrollschools.org

Johnson Letrell Caddo Parish Lmjohnson22@caddoschools.org

Kirts Henry Red River Parish hkirts@rrbulldogs.com

Kratzer Jessica Bossier Parish jessica.kratzer@bossierschools.org

Lacey Mary Madison Parish mary.lacey@madisonpsb.org

Leonard Kiley Lafayette Parish Kcleonard@|pssonline.com

Lioyd Ronda Richland rlloyd@richland.k12.1a.us

Loveance Risa Caddo Parish rdloveance@caddoschools.org

Marler Tracy Grant Parish tracy.marler@gpsb.org

Martin Colby Webster Parish colby.martin@websterpsb.org

Marze Stephenie Bossier Parish Stephenie.marze@bossierschoals.org AT | - \g\ AN, 9_,
Mathews Angela Ouachita Parish anash@opsb.net ~ AN ﬂaL WV\‘.MD ur O/
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McClintock Angela DeSoto angela.mcclintock@desotopsb.com 4,"\ -

McCutcheon Robert Caddo Parish rwmccutcheon@caddoschools.org : / //M

McGurk Katherine Morehouse Parish kmcgurk@mpsb.us -

Mcleod April Morehouse Aprilmcleod@beekmancharter.org \ I\KD O aaed o

Mingo Freddie Caddo Parish freddiemingo2@yahoo.com I Iz d e @

Miramontz Steven Bossier Parish steven.miramontz@bossierschools.org L " v

Overby-Allen Kylee Natchitoches Parish koverbya001@gmail.com K}"‘ -

Parks Ryan Franklin Parish rparks@fpsb.us W Foan

Richardson Marvin Madison Parish marvin.richardson@madisonpsb.org u

Russell Jack Monroe City Schools Jack.Russell@mcschools.net [l pelt 'Z‘ well .

Smith Tamekia Caddo Parish tsmith43@caddoschools.org g 4 ( :

Waddell Amanda Caddo Parish Apwaddell88@caddoschools.org NLOAD

Williams Stephen Winn Parish stephen.williams@winnpsb.us £ N

Youn Joann Morehouse joannyoung@beekmancharter.org %@P——— =5

Williamns hlicia Ot bid» ortricicann. dilliom el — "=
ReneS | oo | Beo Rivel MREES @ 1 opuLlrs.can




